附件1：

市口岸办2015年“清洁深圳月”活动情况统计表
	    
    项目







填报   .
单位   .
	组织开展活动
	整治卫生死角
	疏通沟渠
	处理蚊蝇孳生地
	投放除“四害”药物

	
	宣传活动
	其他活动
	处
	平方米
	清垃圾
（吨）
	条
	米
	处
	平方米
	灭鼠药
(公斤)
	灭鼠
(只)
	灭蚊药
(公斤)
	灭蝇药
(公斤)
	灭蟑螂药

	
	次
	发资料（份）
	次
	参加

人次
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	烟雾剂(公斤)
	毒饵
(盒)

	市口岸办
	25
	538
	31
	468
	227
	17164
	100.692
	106
	6822
	457
	7100
	570.2
	214
	252.5
	175.8
	205.159
	402


